
 

 

 

 

                                       

                                               

 

 

     

 

        

 

        

    

 

     

                                                                                                 

  

     

   

       

      

 

       

        

     
    

 

      

 

      

 

     
                                 

COE COLLEGE 

Staff Holiday Schedule 

FY 2025-2026 

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Veterans Day Tuesday November 11, 2025 

*this is a paid holiday for our employment veterans, active military and reserve members. 

Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday, November 26 through 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Christmas/New Year Holiday Tuesday, December 23 through 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 

Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026 

OR 

Easter Monday Monday, April 6, 2026 
* Please choose one of the following two days as a floating holiday, with approval from your supervisor. 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth Friday, June 19, 2026 

Birthday Holiday A holiday just for YOU! 
*Please enter a floating holiday request during the month of your birthday, with approval from your supervisor. 


